# L24000412132

		<u> </u>
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	·
`	,	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	,	
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
/Do	cument Number)	
(50	cument (vumber)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Fiting Officer:	

Office Use Only



700435439447

S. CHATHAM SEP 30 2024

03 03 01 010 c 7.1 + 01.1

RECEIVED

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

TI NO

# **CORPORATE** ACCESS,

# When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

# WALK IN

	CERTIFIED COPY		
****			
XX	РНОТОСОРУ	<del></del>	
	CUS	<del></del>	
XX	FILING	LLC	
Ā	AMELU LLC		
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	JMENT #)	
(6	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	JMENT #)	
((	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	JMENT #)	
((	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	JMENT #)	
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC		
- ((		JMENT #)	
- ((	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	JMENT #)	
- (d	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	JMENT #)  IMENT #)	

### COVER LETTER

	Filing Section
	AMELU & COMPANY LLC
SUBJECT: _	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
V	ALERIA SCHVARTZMAN
_	Name of Person
L	AW OFFICE OF VALERIA SCHVARTZMAN
_	Firm/Company
29	999 NE 191 ST SUIT 402
_	Address
A	VENTURA, FL 33180
	City/State and Zip Code
nat	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further info	umation concerning this matter, please call:
V	ALERIA SCHVARTZMAN 305 9740114
_	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:
■\$125.00 Fi	ling Fee #\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  #\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Street Address

Malling Address
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Montoe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:					
AMELU & COMP						
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.	L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:			
Princ	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Addr	<u>ess</u> :		
20200 W DIXIE H	WY UNIT G 5	20200 V	V DIXIE HWY UNIT	· G 5		
AVENTURA FLO		AVENT	URA FLORIDA			
				<i>(</i> 2)	~	
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a The name and the Florida stree	n active Florida registrations address of the registered LAW OFFCIE OF V	n.) I agent are: ALERIA SCHVARTZ Name	MAN P.A.	TARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FL	2024 SEP 25 AM 10: 18	
		FLORIDA	33180			
	<u>AVENTURA</u> City	State	Zip			
Having been named as registere place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the am familiar with and accept the	te, I hereby accept the appoprovisions of all statutes reobligations of my position	ointment as registered a elating to the proper an	gent and agree to act d complete performan rovided for in Chaptes	in this capacity. I ce of my duties, an		

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR	BEZRATH CORP 20200 W DIXIE HWY UNIT G 15 AVENTURA FLORIDA 33180	
		. 20
	ALLANA ALLANA	2024 SEP 25
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to deal of timeet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not lead of State's records.	-
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		<del></del>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Intle	<del></del>
This document is exec I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member, cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ilse information submitted in a document to the Department of State tree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
ALBERTO DA	AYAN Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)